P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
Overview
The industry standard for DC energy
systems, the GPS 4812/24 is the first
choice to meet dc power requirements
of medium datacenter and central
office applications.  The Lineage Power
GPS provides output capacities up to

Note:  Plug in, and bolt in distribution components are listed below.
These must be selected to match the distribution panels selected in Step 4.
ORDERING INFORMATION – COMPONENTS
Page 12© 2010 Lineage Power. All rights reserved.06/10 Galaxy Power System 4812
ORDERING INFORMATION – MONITORING OPTIONS
Ordering # Description Photo
Modules # Inputs # Temp
108469461 J85501G1L21 RPM Shunt Monitoring (221F) 6 1
108469479 J85501G1L22 RPM Voltage 0-200VDC (221D) 6 1
108469495 J85501G1L23 RPM Transducers (221J) 6 1
108298431 J85501G1L24 RPM Voltage 0-3VDC (221A) 6 1
108298498 J85501G1L25 RPM Voltage 0-16VDC (221B) 6 1
108469503 J85501G1L26 RPM Voltage 0-70VDC (221C) 6 1
108298449 J85501G1L27 RPM Binary (222A) 6 1
108483538 J85501G1L28 RPM Temperature (223T) 0 7
108298456 J85501G1L9   RPM Control Relay (214A) 3 0
Supporting Material
407377704 Connecting Cable for RPMs (Order by foot)
848285854 Panel for mounting 6 modules on the top of a GPS cabinet
848412367 White panel for mounting 6 modules in a 23-inch frame